3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

POLYGON
Oxff693c75788221674c2a3bf81lcdefeb9c289b562

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

liquor-token-cronos.c 1 liquor-token-cronos.com

om
5000 USDC Voucher
$5000 USDC

$5000 USDC Voucher
5.00 ETH by Base
1.2827 cbETH

5,000 USDC Voucher

claim.circleweekly.net
NFTVoucher
claim.circleweekly.com
Chain Launch Raffle
Base Airdrop

Circle Weekly Giveaways

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2023-08-11 OXxfbbce075627300f69cal + 1 v
20:30:50 30cff027b0e3adBlee254df liquor-token-crono
88064ac532358hal7ebee? s.com

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xff693c75788221674c2a3bf81cdefeb9c289b562
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfbbce075627300f69ca330cff027b0e3ad0ee254df88064ac532358ba07ebee2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfbbce075627300f69ca330cff027b0e3ad0ee254df88064ac532358ba07ebee2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfbbce075627300f69ca330cff027b0e3ad0ee254df88064ac532358ba07ebee2

Date & time

2023-09-03
20:34:04

2023-08-29
12:59:41

2023-08-28
02:04:51

2023-08-26
18:57:13

2023-08-25
18:35:11

2023-08-13
06:42:50

Transaction Id

0x88143db2f78b8b597b19

a6e459156c9febddbbaf8l

27ae86fh60216868587209

Oxb12231able804elad4b2

2678bc7d648bf8ee8b6225

d5199d37ead840e7bal?77

Ox21af92481cc52ce7c3aa?

783ffa7577b10f4240cf7e

d4c4a049%eccddbb22026b

0x6a1329d0chd555h6c268

d2e8f63f22fc51a6c80f9b

1dd5cbch00bb86fdSce4as8

0x81692532b30bdchl4ed?

cbfd5h48934%9a5ab05ef8d

62709fe4bd746c87c2afe8

Ox0cd06438fl4adccfebb?S

c88888797bdh2302c?4cthb

£2521808121a6e518eb6bcl

Amount

+ 1 Circle Weekly
Giveaways

1 Chain Launch
Raffle

+

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.net

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.com

+

1 NFTVoucher

+

1 Base Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x88143db2f78b8b597b19a6e459156c9febdd6baf8127ae86fb60216868587209
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x88143db2f78b8b597b19a6e459156c9febdd6baf8127ae86fb60216868587209
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x88143db2f78b8b597b19a6e459156c9febdd6baf8127ae86fb60216868587209
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb12231ab1e804e1ad4b22678bc7d648bf8ee8b6225d5199d37ead840e7ba1977
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb12231ab1e804e1ad4b22678bc7d648bf8ee8b6225d5199d37ead840e7ba1977
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb12231ab1e804e1ad4b22678bc7d648bf8ee8b6225d5199d37ead840e7ba1977
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21af9481cc52ce7c3aa9783ffa7577b10f4240cf7ed4c4a0499eccddbb22026b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21af9481cc52ce7c3aa9783ffa7577b10f4240cf7ed4c4a0499eccddbb22026b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21af9481cc52ce7c3aa9783ffa7577b10f4240cf7ed4c4a0499eccddbb22026b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a1329d0cbd555b6c268d2e8f63f22fc51a6c80f9b1dd5cbcb00bb86fd5ce4a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a1329d0cbd555b6c268d2e8f63f22fc51a6c80f9b1dd5cbcb00bb86fd5ce4a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a1329d0cbd555b6c268d2e8f63f22fc51a6c80f9b1dd5cbcb00bb86fd5ce4a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81692532b30bdcb14ed9cbfd5b489349a5ab05ef8d62709fe4bd746c87c2afe8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81692532b30bdcb14ed9cbfd5b489349a5ab05ef8d62709fe4bd746c87c2afe8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81692532b30bdcb14ed9cbfd5b489349a5ab05ef8d62709fe4bd746c87c2afe8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0cd06438f14dccfe6b75c88888797bdb2302c94cfbf2521808121a6e518e6bc1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0cd06438f14dccfe6b75c88888797bdb2302c94cfbf2521808121a6e518e6bc1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0cd06438f14dccfe6b75c88888797bdb2302c94cfbf2521808121a6e518e6bc1

